SVENSK

N

BILSPORT

Anderstorp race festival 26-28 Augusti 2022

ARC

Heat 7 FF1600, Fvee D, F3 1000cc
Result Race 1

Started

17

Pos Nbr Cls

Classified : 15 Not Classified : 2

Car

PIC Name City / Club

Gap

26 - 28 August 2022
Anderstorp - 4025mtr.

Total time
hmsec  Km/h

time

Fastest
Km/Zh 1In

1 29 FF/2b1

2 50 FF/2c

FF/1G

FF/2b 1

FF/2cJ

FF/2c J

FF/2c J

FF/2c J

FF/2b 1

10

23 FF/1G

11 3 FV/2D

12 18 FF/1G

13 66 FF/2c)

14 71 FF/1G

15 24 FF/2aH

1 Hakan Tagesson

1 Nicklas Nilsson

1 Henrik Hansson

2 Anders Oberg

2 Pentti Hildingsson

3 Dan Lindblom

5 Peter Carlsson

3 Bo Johborg

2 Bjorn Otterberg

1 Hans Hillebrink

3 Lars Erik 'Atte’ Akersten

6 Patrik Andersson

1 Hakan Bengtsson

Bert Lundgren

Stefan Deleuran Mumm

Tiga FF77
Maleras

Nyhro AC
Reynard 8 8F
Sigtuna

RHK

Lotus 61

Grébo

MSCC

Image FF4
Degerfors
Karlskoga MFE
Reynard 8 9F
Ljungby

Hyllinge MS

Van Diemen RF90
Fjugesta
Karlskoga MF

V an Diemen RF87
Norsborg

RHK

Van Diemen RF87
Katrineholm
Katrineholms MK
Royale RP 24
Oxeldsund

SMK Nykéning
Merlyn Mk20A
Skillingaryd

RHK

Veemax MKV I11
Sigtuna

KAK

Hawke DL2A

V :a frélunda
SVKG

Reynard SF83
Vendels6

RHK

Mallock U2 Mk9
Svedala

MSCC

V an Diemen RF7 6
Farsta

RHK

-- 9laps --

0.727

1.169

2363

20.521

54.467

1:04.749

1:05815

1:10496

1:13500

1:14904

1:15.896

1:57467

-- 8laps --

-- 7 laps --

21:23999

21:24726

21:25.168

21:26.362

21:44520

22:18466

22:28.748

22:29814

22:34495

22:37499

22:38.903

22:39.895

23:21466

19:41.269

22:27587

101 .56

101 .50 2:10.739

101 47 2:13498

101.37 2:16406

99.96 2:16.800

9743 2:16.607

96.68 2:17918

9661 2:17.032

9627 2:16.948

96.06 2:16.384

95.96 2:13481

95.89 2:15347

93.05 2:26.048

98.13 2:17367

7526 2:20559

2:11.305 110.35

110.83

108 54

106.23

105.92

106 07

105 .06

105.74

10581

106 24

108 55

107 .06

9921

105 48

103 .09

[Not Classified

Classification limit (70% of 9 Laps) =7 Laps

DNC 7 FF/2cl

DNC 9 FF/2c)

Bengt Lofthammar

Jacob Sebardt-Brunstedt

Van Diemen RF88
Jonkoping
SSJ.Jénképing
Van Diemen RF89
Vallentuna

SSK

Bil nr 18 och 59 omkérning under gullflagg, tidstillagg 15 sec.

-- 6laps --

-- 5laps --

13:21.067

23:53.748

108 53 2:12404

5053 2:18403

109 44

104 .69

Fastest time : 2:10.739 inlap 7 by nbr. 50 : Nicklas Nilsson (Rey nard 88F)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Tavlingsledare

Mikael Johansson

Domarordforande

Hakan Junfors

Tidtagningschef

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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